

Hitech Corporation Limited

Regd. Office & HO: 201, Welspun House 2nd Floor, Kamala City, Lower Parel - west, Mumbai - 400 013.

3rd September, 2020

Department of Corporate Services (DCS) The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.

Scrip Code: 526217

Scrip Symbol: HITECHCORP

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated 3rd September, 2020, received from our RTA – M/s Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. regarding loss of share certificate as per the details below:

Stop	Folio No.	Name of	the	Certificate	Distinctive No		No. of	Reason
Transfer		Shareholde	r	No.	From	То	Shares	
Date								
2 nd Sep 2020	0004549	REETA VAGHELA	VIJAY	4595	3259401	3259500	100	Lost By Holder

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Ninseel

For Hitech Corporation Limited

Namita Tiwari Company Secretary

& Compliance Officer

Instambreports@linkintime.co.in
raiesh anchane@tlickintime.co.in
raiesh anchane@tlickintime.co.in
sanjeev.nande@tlickintime.co.in
Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) - No Internal Contact
0.3 September 2020 04:00:53
In4968 pdf

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Hitech Corporation Limited

	Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
-	02 Sep 2020	0004549	REETA VIJAY VAGHELA	4595	3259401 - 3259500	100	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



Inward

From: Sent: (3)

shruthi shetty <shruthi.shetty@linkintime.co.in>

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 2:17 PM

To: Inward Linkintime

Subject: Fwd: CHANGE OF ADD- Shareholder (Waghela)

Attachments: image001.png; image002.png; image003.png; image004.png; image005.png;

image006.gif; change of add. - Waghela RV.pdf

---- Forwarded Message -----

From: "ronak kansara" <ronak.kansara@hitechgroup.com>

To: "shruthi shetty" <shruthi.shetty@linkintime.co.in>

Cc: "namita tiwari" <namita.tiwari@hitechgroup.com>, "rajesh anchan" <rajesh.anchan@hitechgroup.com>

Sent: Tuesday, September 1, 2020 2:16:27 PM Subject: CHANGE OF ADD- Shareholder (Waghela)

Dear Shruthi,

Attached is the letter received from a Shareholder. Request you to go through the same and get the following done:

. Change of address as mentioned.

Duplicate Share Certificate & Dematerialisation of Shares

. Status & Claim of Dividend.

0 2 SEP 2020
P1 935 1204968

1663

Kindly advise her on the procedure for the above mentioned points.

Thanks and Regards,

Ronak Kansara

1Resized-BBVMH

Integrity + Commitment + Innovation = Excellence

https://www.linkedin.com/company/hitech-group?report.success=KJ_KkFGTDCfMt-A7wV3Fn9Yvgwr02Kd6AZHGx4bQCDiP6-2rfP2oxyVoEQiPrcAQ7Bf LinkedIn Icon - A7wV3Fn9Yvgwr02Kd6AZHGx4bQCDiP6-2rfP2oxyVoEQiPrcAQ7Bf Email

Facebook Icon - Email Signature < https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC3F1FsK7-IJ eE - Email Signature	<u>U4WP89UUA</u> > YouTube Icon
Hitech Corporation Ltd, 201, Welspun House, 2nd Floor,	
Kamala City, Lower Parel, West Mumbai - 400013	
Contact No. 02240016509 * <mailto:chirag.bangera@hitechgroup.com%7c> ronak.kansara@hitechgroup.com 8 www.hitechgroup.com</mailto:chirag.bangera@hitechgroup.com%7c>	
cid-image001 gif@01CER22R 098AC160	

REETA VIJAY VAGHELA

Residing at 601, 602, PREM SMRUTI BUILDING.,

6TH ROAD, RAJAWADI,NEAR RAJAWADI HOSPITAL GATE NO. 40,

GHATKOPAR EAST, MUMBAI 400077.

15TH AUGUST 2020.

To,__

The Company Secretary,

Hitech Corporation Limited.,

Unit no. 201, 2nd floor,

Welspun House,

Kamala city, Senapati bapat marg,

Lower parel West, Mumbai 400013.

Email;investor.help@hitechgroup.com

Sir,

I have my new address at above. I found one attendance slip – with details that 100 equity shares of Hitech corporation Limited are standing in my name under folio No. 0004549.

My old Address was flat No.11, 2nd floor, Anand Kunj,

Hingwala cross lane, Ghatkopar (east), Mumbai 400077.

I have activated my DP ID alongwith my husband Vijay M. Vaghela under No. 120420000012186.

Kindly give me status of 100 shares under Folio No. 0004549 and help me to get share certificate and dividends till date- i desire to do demat and change of address.

Help me.

Yours faithfully,

Reeta Vijay Vaghela

Vaghela R.V.

Email:vijaymvaghela61@gmail.com .